
7 VORWORT

14 NACHHALTIGKEIT
14 ZERO WASTE UND UM 

WELTSCHUTZ

17 STOFFE AUS NATURFASERN 
UND MATERIALIEN FÜR MEHR 
NACHHALTIGKEIT IM HAUSHALT

25 KÜCHE
25 BROTBEUTEL & 

BROTKÖRBCHEN

28 KAFFEEFILTER

31 KÜCHENROLLE

33 OBSTBEUTEL

34 POPCORNBEUTEL

36 SCHÜSSELABDECKUNG

39 SPÜLTUCH

40 STOFFSERVIETTEN

43 TEEBEUTEL

44 GEFRIERBEUTEL

51 BADEZIMMER
51 ABSCHMINKPADS

54 ORGANIZER ZUM 
AUFHÄNGEN

58 SEIFENSÄCKCHEN

62 STOFFTASCHENTÜCHER

64 TROCKENTUCH FÜR 

ARMATUREN

67 WASCHHANDSCHUH

73 UNTERWEGS
73 1-LITER BEUTEL FÜR 

FLÜSSIGKEITEN

74 BESTECKTASCHE

77 BUTTERBROTPAPIER

78 EINKAUFSTASCHE

81 TÄSCHCHEN FÜR 

HYGIENEARTIKEL

83 LUNCHBAG

86 REISETÄSCHCHEN FÜR 
ZAHNBÜRSTE & ZAHNPASTA

89 SCHUHTASCHE

93 SNACKBEUTEL

97 WETBAG

https://d-nb.info/1307586848


100 &

100

103

104

107

108

114
114

117

118

123

124

130

130

132

134

134

PRAKTISCHES
BODENWISCHERAUFSATZ 

PUTZHANDSCHUH 

SCHULHEFTUMSCHLAG 

SPÜLSCHWAMM 

STAUBWEDEL AUFSATZ

BESONDERE ANLASSE 
GESCHENKANHÄNGER 

GESCHENKTASCHE FÜR 

FLASCHEN 

GESCHENKTÜTE & 

GESCHENKTASCHE 

GESCHENKVERPACKUNG 

GESCHENKTOPPER

GRUNDANLEITUNG & 
REPARATUR
WICHTIGE MASCHINENSTICHE 

STOFFKANTEN VERSÄUBERN 

VERSCHLUSSBÄNDER 

REISSVERSCHLÜSSE EINNÄHEN

DER NÄHMASCHINE


